

Mat. Suit 567/24

Order no. 12 dated 10.06.2026

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

No step is taken by the parties.

No adverse order is passed due to resolution of local Bar Association.

Fix 18.07.2026 for framing of issues.

D/C by me,